FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

MALAGA, 18 - 20/3/2022

XXXVI CTO ANDALUCIA ABSOLUTO JUNIOR INVIERNO

Prueba 37
20/03/2022 - 17:11

Masc., 50m Mariposa

Absoluta Masculino (17+)
Resultados Final

Puntos: FINA 2021
Clasificacion

Final A
JAIME CREHUET, Jose Maria
TRUJILLO GOMEZ, Alejandro
ANGULO RIVERO, Cristobal
PRIEGO GUZMAN, Jose Manuel
MORENO LARA, Antonio
NICASIO RUIZ, Fernando J.
GIL DE ERASO, Francisco Saul
MARIN LIDUENA, Gonzalo
MASALA, Matteo
GARCIA GARCIA, Rafael Pablo
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Final B

11. ZURITA FRANCO, Raul

12. GARCIA VARELA, Guillermo

13. SERRANO ASTORGA, Manuel J.

14. SALO AKIMOV, Erik

15. CONTRERAS GONZALEZ, Antonio

16. JIMENEZ VEGA, Jose Carlos

17. MORENO LARA, Javier

18. TORRALBA LANZAS, Lorenzo
GIL BARRIOS, Pablo

20. CANERO ARROYO, Raul

Final C

21. BOCHAR SALAMO, Andres

22. PEREZ MENA, Jorge

23. GARCIA LOPEZ, Alberto

24. VALLE DELGADO, Carlos

25. MONTALDO, Piergiovanni
DOMINGUEZ RUIZ, Victor

27. MORENO MEJIAS, Marino

28. GALLARDO JIMENEZ, Ricardo

29. FERNANDEZ MARTIN, Alejandro

30. COBO HERNANDEZ, Ivan
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00
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96
03
96
94
02
03
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C. Nautico Sevilla
C.N. Marbella

Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Churriana
Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Churriana

C. Nautico Sevilla
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C. Nautico Sevilla

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Churriana

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Fuengirola

C. Nautico Sevilla
Navial

Navial

Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Portuense

Navial

C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.N. Alcala

Universidad De Granada
C.N. Montilla

C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
R.C. Mediterraneo

C.N. Portuense

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Mare Nostrum

C.N. Churriana

+0,73
+0,71
+0,69
+0,73
+0,67
+0,71
+0,62
+0,65
+0,67
+0,71

+0,68
+0,64
+0,65
+0,75
+0,73
+0,71
+0,69
+0,65
+0,68
+0,63

+0,63
+0,73
+0,65
+0,65
+0,68
+0,67
+0,72
+0,64
+0,64
+0,68

Tiempo FINA

24.86
24.89
25.47
25.66
25.71
25.96
25.99
26.02
26.23
26.25 -

718
716
668
653
649
631
629
626
612
610

26.01
26.25
26.30
26.35
26.36 -
26.44
26.46
26.49
26.49
26.57

627
610
607
603
603
597
596
594
594
588

26.23
26.34
26.47 -
26.52 -
26.65 -
26.65 -
26.75 -
26.82 -
27.12 -
27.24 -

612
604
595
592
583
583
577
572
553
546

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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